
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 9008 8765 8534 8353 8231 8059 7923 7785 7672 7598 7553 7505 7503 7454 7433 7205 7315 7445 7573 7822 8059 8240 8383 8451 203,406
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 575 559 544 533 525 514 505 496 488 484 481 478 478 475 473 459 466 474 482 498 514 526 535 539 12,971
JMJGU2 575 559 544 533 525 514 505 496 488 484 481 478 478 475 473 459 466 474 482 498 514 526 535 539 12,971
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 211 211 211 211 211 211 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 211 211 211 5,057
TBINU3 538 499 538 416 344 258 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 258 319 408 445 9,872
JMAHU1 575 559 544 533 525 513 505 496 488 484 481 478 478 475 473 459 466 474 482 498 513 526 535 539 12,967
JMAHU2 575 559 544 533 525 513 505 496 488 484 481 478 478 475 473 459 466 474 482 498 513 526 535 539 12,967
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 346 338 333 327 327 326 324 301 308 321 330 360 360 360 360 360 8,451
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 346 337 333 327 327 326 324 301 306 321 330 360 360 360 360 360 8,449
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 2,888
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 2,888
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 300 285 278 275 271 270 269 269 250 255 265 273 300 350 350 350 350 7,905
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 349 339 334 329 328 326 324 299 306 321 332 355 355 355 355 355 8,361
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 339 333 328 328 326 324 299 306 321 331 349 349 349 349 349 8,249
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 331 324 319 314 314 312 310 285 292 307 318 346 346 346 346 346 8,114
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 331 324 319 314 314 312 310 285 292 307 318 347 348 348 348 348 8,151
YPKA 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 7,104
YPGS 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 3,552
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 409
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 553
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,447
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 571
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 395
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600
SIHY 1 150 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 460
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 36 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 38 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 38 53 960

SPN RSV 1187 1177 1137 1115 951 991 1045 1147 1228 1286 1387 1423 1425 1462 1475 1647 1565 1467 1371 1186 1060 1290 1272 1257 27,314

TOTAL GEN 8878 8635 8404 8223 8101 7929 7793 7655 7542 7468 7423 7375 7373 7324 7303 7075 7185 7315 7443 7692 7929 8110 8253 8321 200,286

20-Aug-12
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 8488 8423 8476 8564 8612 8607 8623 8654 8632 8615 8570 8543 8524 8642 9014 9804 9978 10066 10002 9894 9748 9602 9504 9357 203,406
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 542 537 541 546 549 549 550 552 551 550 547 545 544 551 575 625 637 642 638 631 622 613 606 597 12,971
JMJGU2 542 537 541 546 549 549 550 552 551 550 547 545 544 551 575 625 637 642 638 631 622 613 606 597 12,971
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 5,057
TBINU3 470 425 462 530 546 546 543 536 538 540 532 513 498 538 522 610 626 518 555 547 546 556 526 557 9,872
JMAHU1 542 537 541 546 549 549 550 552 551 550 547 545 544 551 575 625 637 641 637 630 621 612 605 597 12,967
JMAHU2 542 537 541 546 549 549 550 552 551 550 547 545 544 551 575 625 637 641 637 630 621 612 605 597 12,967
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,255
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,451
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,449
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,888
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,888
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,905
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,361
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,249
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 8,114
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,151
YPKA 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 296 7,104
YPGS 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 3,552
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 93 93 88 86 90 92 92 92 92 455
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 93 88 86 90 92 92 92 92 409
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 128 113 105 120 128 128 128 128 553
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 105 120 124 124 124 0 355
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 69 68 0 60 0 0 0 159
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 69 0 0 60 0 0 0 95
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 67 67 60 60 60 60 60 1,447
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 78 78 83 63 30 30 30 30 571
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 77 82 62 0 0 0 0 149
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 145 150 145 150 0 0 0 0 395
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 20 15 30 60 40 25 0 0 0 50 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,000
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 30 10 460
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1257 957 957 957 1087 1092 1077 1047 1067 1082 957 957 957 1057 967 1036 1022 900 901 901 994 916 956 976 27,314

TOTAL GEN 8358 8293 8346 8434 8482 8477 8493 8524 8502 8485 8440 8413 8394 8512 8884 9674 9848 9936 9872 9764 9618 9472 9374 9227 200,286


